
04.04.2019 Thursday School Reopens

06.04.2019 Saturday Cheti Chand & Navratra Sthapna

11.04.2019 Thursday Ambedkar Week Begins

12.04.2019 Friday Poster Making Competition(VI‐XII)

13.04.2019 Saturday Ram Navami

17.04.2019 Wednesday Mahavir Jayanti

19.04.2019 Friday Good Friday

20.04.2019 Saturday Hindi & English Hand Writing Competition(Primary‐XII)

22.04.2019 Monday Earth day

23.04.2019 Tuesday Fan Making Competition (I‐V)

25.04.2019 Thursday Periodic Test I

04.05.2019 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting

07.05.2019 Tuesday Pershuram Jayanti

07.05.2019 Tuesday Rabindra Nath Tagore Jayanti

13.05.2019 Monday Summer Vacation Begins

21.06.2019 Friday International Yoga Day

1.07.2019 Monday School Reopens

11.07.2019 Thursday World Population Day. Class I to V ‐  Dodging Competition ( Tables )

12.07.2019 Friday House Initiation Ceremony/ Felicitation Ceremony/Oath Taking Ceremony

        Rainy Day

        Yellow Day( Pre‐Primary)

    Solo Dance (I , II ) , Clouds Making Competition(III)

        Birds Making Competition(IV)

        Fish Making Competition(V) + Leaves Making Competition

        See, Think & Write Activity(VI‐VII)

        First Aid Box Making Competition (VIII‐X) (Group Activity)

27.07.2019 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting 

09.08.2019 Friday Quit India Day .

12.08.2019 Monday Id‐ul‐Juha‐ Holiday( Visibility Of Moon)

        Rakhi Thali Making Competition (VI ‐ VIII)

        Fancy Dress Competition in Patriotic Look (Pre‐Primary,I &II)
15.08.2019 Thursday Independence Day & Raksha Bandhan

17.08.2019 Saturday I & II Mathematical Quiz & Slogan Writing Competition(III‐ V)(Patriotic Theme)

21.08.2019 Wednesday World Senior Citizens Day ‐ Grand Parents Day(Pre‐Primary) & Airthmetic Addition 

23.08.2019 Friday Mehandi Competition (XI to XII) , Salad Decoration (IX , X) Group Activity

24.08.2019 Saturday Janmashtami‐ Holiday

26.08.2019 Monday Submission of Question Paper Of HalfYearly Examination

05.09.2019 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration

06.09.2019 Friday Red Day Celebration (Pre‐Primary)

English Recitation Competition(I‐III)

Butterflies Making Competition(IV&V)

08.09.2019 Sunday World Literacy Day

10.09.2019 Tuesday Moharram‐ Holiday

13.09.2019 Friday  Hindi Recitation Competition ( I to VIII)

14.09.2019 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting ( Time ‐ table + Syllabus Distribution)

16.09.2019 Monday World Ozone Day [ Copy Assessment I ‐ VIII ]

23.09.2019 to Monday to  Half Yearly Examination ‐ Orals 

29.09.2019 Sunday Navratra Sthapana 

30‐09‐2019 Monday Preparation Leave

02.10.2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti . English Extempore Competition ‐ Class IV 

04.10.2019 Friday World Animal welfare Day .  English Extempore Competition ‐ Class V 

06.10.2019 Sunday Durga Ashtmi(Holiday)

08.10.2019 Tuesday Dussehra‐ Holiday

16.07.2019 Tuesday

29.07.19 ‐ 03.08.19 ‐Periodic Test‐II (VI to X) & Quarterly ( I‐V)

22.07.19 ‐ 26.07.19‐  I Unit Test (XI&XII)

02.08.19 ‐ 07.08.19 ‐  II Unit Test (  XI & XII) & Quarterly (Pre‐ Primary)

14.08.2019 Wednesday

QUEEN MARY’S GIRLS SCHOOL, AJMER

TENTATIVE CALENDER SESSION‐2019‐20

17.07.2019 Wednesday

19‐Aug

19‐Apr

19‐May

19‐Jun

19‐Jul

15.07.2019 Monday

19‐Sep

19‐Oct

01.10.2019 to 12.10.2019 ‐ Tuesday to Saturday ‐ Half Yearly Examination 



19.10.2019 Saturday PTM [ Answer sheets will be shown ]

        Diya Making Competition(III‐V)

        Candle  Making Competition(VI‐VIII)

        Rangoli Making ( IX‐ X )/ Fireless Cooking(XI ‐ XII)

10.11.2019 Sunday Id‐e‐Milad[Holiday ‐ Visibility of the moon ]

11.11.2019 Monday National Education Day. Pushkar Fair[Holiday]

12.11.2019 Tuesday Guru Nanak Birthday[Holiday]

14.11.2019 Thursday Children's Day Celebration [ School Fete ]

15.11.2019 Friday   Green Day( Pre‐Primary)

16.11.2019 Saturday         Flowers & Stars Making Competition( I‐III)

        Paper Dolphin Making Competition(IV & V)

        Mask Making Competition(VI‐VIII)

        Hair‐do Competition(IX‐X) & Bangle Decoration (XI , XII)
18.11.2019 Monday GK Quiz in all Classes[ written ]

20.11.2019 Wednesday Universal Children’s Day . English story telling competition [ Class ‐  I ‐III ]

01.12.2019 Sunday  World Aids Day

02.12.2019 to  Monday to  Periodic Test III [ Classes VI to X ] & PreBoard ‐ I [ X  , XII]

03.12.2019 Tuesday World Handicapped Day

04.12.2019 Wednesday Indian Navy Day

10.12.2019 Tuesday Human Rights Day

14.12.2019 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting

        Fairy Fancy Dress Competition( Pre‐Primary)

        Candle & Christmas Tree Decoration Making Competition(III‐V)

      ( Rubber Ball Decoration VI‐VIII) , Healthy Brunch Comp. ( IX , X ) 

        Icing Of Sweets and Cakes (XI‐XII)
24.12.2019 Wednesday Christmas Day Celebration

02.01.2020 Thursday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti [ Holiday]

08.01.2020 Wednesday Submission Of Annual Examination Paper .                                                               Sentence 

10.01.2020 Friday Periodic IV ‐  Classes VI to IX & 2nd PreBoard [ X ‐ XII}
13.01.2020 Monday English Reading + Dictation  Competition ‐ Class I & II 

        Elements Of Solar System(I‐III)

        Kite Making Competition/Tri Color Pigeon(IV‐V)

Thanks giving card making ( VI ‐ VIII)

        Veggie Sandwich Making Competition(IX , X) 

        Healthy Chaat Making Competition(XI‐XII)
15.01.2020 Wednesday Makar Sakranti & Pongal

16.01.2020 Thursday Board Practicals

25.01.2020 Saturday Sports Day

26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Day Celebration 

30.01.2020 Thursday Martyrs Day / Basant Panchmi / Yellow Day  [ Pre Primary ]

04.02.2020 Tuesday World Cancer Day

08.02.2020 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting [ Time Table + Syllabus distribution ]

10.02.2020 Monday Copy Assessment

17.02.2020 Monday Farewell of Class XII 

21.02.2020 Friday Maha Shivaratri [ Holiday ]

24.02.2020 Monday Annual Examination (Orals & Practicals)

09.03.2020 Monday Hoilka Dahana/Dolijatra [ Holiday]

10.03.2020 Tuesday Holi ‐ Holiday

15.03.2020 Friday World Consumer Rights Day
03.04.2019  Friday School reopens  

02.03.2019 to 16.03.2019 ‐ Monday to Monday ‐ Final Examination 

Tuesday

21.10.2019 Monday

19‐Nov

16.11.2019

25.12.2019 to 01.01.2020‐ WINTER BREAK

Saturday 

20‐Feb

20‐Mar

     DEC‐19

23.12.2019 Tuesday

20‐Jan

14.01.2020

22.10.2019 to 02.11.2019     ‐  DIWALI BREAK


